
KOMAN Construction Sector
2700 Gambell Street, Suite 401, Anchorage, AK 99503
Bonding: $50M Single/$200M Aggregate
EMR Safety Rating: 0.68

Owned by Natives of Kodiak, Inc., an Alaska Native Corporation

OFFERINGS
•	 Communications

•	 Design Build/Design Bid Build

•	 Dorm Renovations and 

Construction

•	 Electrical Circuit Protection

•	 Environmental Remediation and 

Emergency Response

•	 Emergency/Stand-by Power

•	 EV Charging Stations

•	 Evacuation Planning & 

Operational Support

•	 Fire Alarm Communications

•	 Heavy Civil and Road

•	 Lightning Protection

•	 Low/Medium/High-Voltage 

Electrical

•	 New Construction

•	 Power System Automation 

Control

•	 SCIF Construction

•	 Systems Furniture

•	 Video Surveillance Systems

NAICSThe KOMAN Family of Companies (KFoC) are 
ultimately owned by Natives of Kodiak, Inc, an 
Alaska Native Corporation. The Construction 

Sector is made up of HUBZone-certified, Small Business, or SBA-certified 8(a) 
subsidiaries providing horizontal and vertical construction services to various 
federal agencies such as the DoD, Department of Justice (DoJ), Department of 
Homeland Security (DHS), and GSA, as well as state and local clients.

KFoC is committed to growing our strategic team and increasing our capacity as 
the most innovative electrical general contractor in the industry. Our partners 
have a proven track record and are among the most innovative in the industry.

We know “good work gets work” and strive to ensure that each project has the 
best collaboration our government partners from inception through delivery. 
KFoC looks forward to supporting our federal partners with both large and 
small endeavors.

236210

236220

237110

237130

237310

237990

238110

238120

238130

238160

238170

238190

238210

238290

238310

238320

238350

238390

238910

238990

321992

332311

332439

337127

423210

531120

531190

532490

541330

541380

541410

541490

541614

561210

561730

561790

www.KOMANholdings.com

SBA Point of Contact
Reginald Goolsby, Lead BOS 
alaska8a@sba.gov  
(907) 271-4861

CONTACT
Cathy Bond
Director of Business Development
cbond@komanholdings.com 
(210) 683-0392



KSS PROJECT EXPERIENCE

Subsidiary Designation NAICS UEI CAGE

KOMAN Advantage, LLC SBA 8(a) 541614 QE2JBK1PLTC1 8B3U2

KOMAN Construction, LLC Small Business 236220 NMJCBQ7AEKM 7K6A5

KOMAN Construction Management, LLC SBA 8(a) 541611 PA93NKQY2WB2 9ZFD9

KOMAN Infrastructure, LLC SBA 8(a) pending 237990 KH1QHX3MLA36 9ZE45

KOMAN Integrated Solutions, LLC SBA 8(a) 237130 MTZ9W1XKN6U4 7Q5K1

KOMAN Sustainable Solutions, LLC SBA 8(a) 236210 YYHUS62QE615 8LUS7

Stormwater Plans, LLC HUBZone 237310 G1NKCBXYFLH3 617P9

Anchorage, Alaska
Glendale, Arizona
Edwards AFB, California
Colorado Springs, Colorado
Hawaii - Coming Soon!
Annapolis, Maryland
Marlborough, Massachusetts
Aiken, South Carolina
Harlingen, Texas
Port Orchard, Washington
Petersburg, West Virginia

KFOC OFFICE LOCATIONS

www.KOMANholdings.com


