



KOMAN Construction Sector

2700 Gambell Street, Suite 401, Anchorage, AK 99503

Bonding: \$50M Single/\$200M Aggregate

EMR Safety Rating: 0.68

Owned by Natives of Kodiak, Inc., an Alaska Native Corporation

The KOMAN Family of Companies (KFoC) are ultimately owned by Natives of Kodiak, Inc, an Alaska Native Corporation. The Construction

Sector is made up of HUBZone-certified, Small Business, or SBA-certified 8(a) subsidiaries providing horizontal and vertical construction services to various federal agencies such as the DoD, Department of Justice (DoJ), Department of Homeland Security (DHS), and GSA, as well as state and local clients.

KFoC is committed to growing our strategic team and increasing our capacity as the most innovative electrical general contractor in the industry. Our partners have a proven track record and are among the most innovative in the industry.

We know "good work gets work" and strive to ensure that each project has the best collaboration our government partners from inception through delivery. KFoC looks forward to supporting our federal partners with both large and small endeavors.

OFFERINGS

- Communications
- Design Build/Design Bid Build
- Dorm Renovations and Construction
- Electrical Circuit Protection
- Environmental Remediation and Emergency Response
- Emergency/Stand-by Power
- EV Charging Stations
- Evacuation Planning & Operational Support
- Fire Alarm Communications
- Heavy Civil and Road
- Lightning Protection
- Low/Medium/High-Voltage Electrical
- New Construction
- Power System Automation Control
- SCIF Construction
- Systems Furniture
- Video Surveillance Systems

NAICS

236210	238290	531190
236220	238310	532490
237110	238320	541330
237130	238350	541380
237310	238390	
237990	238910	541410
238110	238990	541490
238120	321992	541614
238130	332311	561210
238160	332439	
238170	337127	561730
238190	423210	561790
238210	531120	

CONTACT

Cathy Bond

Director of Business Development
cbond@komanholdings.com
(210) 683-0392

SBA Point of Contact

Reginald Goolsby, Lead BOS
alaska8a@sba.gov
(907) 271-4861



www.KOMANholdings.com



Subsidiary	Designation	NAICS	UEI	CAGE
KOMAN Advantage, LLC	SBA 8(a)	541614	QE2JBK1PLTC1	8B3U2
KOMAN Construction, LLC	Small Business	236220	NMJCBQ7AEKM	7K6A5
KOMAN Construction Management, LLC	SBA 8(a)	541611	PA93NKQY2WB2	9ZFD9
KOMAN Infrastructure, LLC	SBA 8(a) <i>pending</i>	237990	KH1QHX3MLA36	9ZE45
KOMAN Integrated Solutions, LLC	SBA 8(a)	237130	MTZ9W1XKN6U4	7Q5K1
KOMAN Sustainable Solutions, LLC	SBA 8(a)	236210	YYHUS62QE615	8LUS7
Stormwater Plans, LLC	HUBZone	237310	G1NKCBXYFLH3	617P9

KFOC OFFICE LOCATIONS



Anchorage, Alaska

Glendale, Arizona
 Edwards AFB, California
 Colorado Springs, Colorado
 Hawaii - *Coming Soon!*
 Annapolis, Maryland
 Marlborough, Massachusetts
 Aiken, South Carolina
 Harlingen, Texas
 Port Orchard, Washington
 Petersburg, West Virginia

www.KOMANholdings.com

